Casella BOUNDARY
Guardian
www.casellameasurement.com Solutions for risk reduction
Ensure compliance through remote monitoring of noise and dust.
BOUNDARY Guardian is a web-based remote monitoring system for noise and/or dust emissions from
construction, demolition or process sites to ensure compliance with regulatory limits.
 Applications
•  Demolition phase monitoring

Mounting:	 Wall or pole mounted
	 (50mm pole).
Ordering Information:
208110D-01   NOISE AND DUST GUARDIAN
208120D-01   NOISE GUARDIAN
208130D-01   DUST GUARDIAN
208140D-01   NOISE, WINDSPEED AND DIRECTION GUARDIAN
208150D-01    DUST, WINDSPEED AND DIRECTION GUARDIAN
208160D-01    NOISE, DUST, WINDSPEED AND DIRECTION GUARDIAN
208004A-01    GUARDIAN 110V UPGRADE
DATA: 	      Access to dataview247.com is provided via secure login details
	      (GPRS requires a fixed IP SIM Card)
Option: